

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE: RT. No. 2 of 2021 and CRL.A. Nos. 143 of 2021 and 1191 of
2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	17.12.2025	<p><u>KL, J & VRKR, J</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. D. Uma Maheshwar Rao, learned counsel representing Mr. Enuganti Sudhanshu Rao, learned counsel for the accused in-part.</p> <p>Fro continuation, list on 07.01.2026.</p>	<p>B/o. pns</p>

--	--	--	--