

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO.:** R.T. No. 3 of 2024 and Crl. A. Nos. 143 of 2021 and  
1191 of 2025

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
11	07.01.2026	<p data-bbox="592 499 797 527"><b><u>KL,J&amp;VRKR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="592 600 1312 732">At request of Ms. Madhulika. V, learned counsel representing Mr. D. Uma Maheshwar Rao, learned counsel for the appellant-accused, list on 21.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1268 806 1312 869">b/o pns</p>	