

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: R.T.No.2 of 2021 and CRLA.No.143 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.01.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> Heard Sri Uma Maheshwar Rao, learned counsel for the appellant/accused in R.T.No.2 of 2021 and Crl.A.No.143 of 2021 in part for continuation, list on 04.02.2026. B/o vvr	

