

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: RT.No. 2 of 2021 & CrI.A.No. 143 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMRJ</u> Heard Sri Syed Yazar Mamoon, learned Addl. Public prosecutor, in part. List on 08.04.2026 along with CrI.A.No.119 of 2025. B/o vvr	